PORTIMAD

No Drivers

1 22 B.GARCIA(E)/ A. BARAMBIO
2 133 C. VIEIRA(E) / M. LOBO
3170 D. PETERSON(BR) / P. MOLEIRO(ER)

4 122 E. MAINIER / J. COURTEL{BR)
§ 15 A. GOROSTIZA{JF/BR)/S. HEBRARD({BR)

6 191 J. PIAT(BR/JF) / P. MARREIROS

7 180 J. LARIOS{BR) / L. LARIOS(ER)

8 150 R. GOMES(BR) / L. ROCHA(BR)

9 30 M. VARELA{BR)/ N. ABELLA(E)
10 36 C. ALVAREZ(JF/BR) / J. SANTOS(BR)
11 120 S. GERVAIS / S. BARRET(BR)
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Race Director:

Provisional Classification

Team Car

GT CORSE " Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
VELGCSO MOTORSPORT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
FIRST DRIVER Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
VORTEX Vortex 2.0

GT CORSE Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
VELOSO MOTORSPORT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
PLEMAR SPORT Porsche 911 991.1
MONTEIROS COMPETICOES Bmw M4 GT4 182
PETROGOLD Ligier Js2r

UCAV RACING Howe Mustang TA2
VORTEX Vortex 2.0

Fastest Lap:

Borja GARCIA(E)
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Campeonato de Espaiia GT - GT4
ROUND 3 - PORTIMAO

Cl.

GT CUP
GT CUP
GT CUP
GPX
GT CUP
GTCUP
GT CUP
GT4
GPR
GPR

Timekeeper:
Alberto ESTEBANEZ

Time Lap Total

1:45.154
1:45.542
1:48.365
1:48.684
1:49.095
1:50.896
1:54.089
1:56.264
1:57.468
1:57.676
1:58.247
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Gap

+0.388
+3.2711
+3.530
+3.941

+5.742

+8.935
+11.110
+12.314

+12.522

+13.093

e

+(.388
+2.823
+0.319
+0.411
+1.801
+3.183
+2.175
+1.204
+0.208

+0.571

| autédromo
- mtemacional
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Kph

159.3
198.7
154.6
154 .1
153.5
151.0
146.8
144 .1
142.6
142.3
141.7

1:45.154 159.3 Kph |
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